Place Rider

Champion Rider
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WILLIS Geoff
KETTNER Abby
O'DELL Bruce
NANCARROW Paige
CHALKER Scott
WILLIS Zoe
SHEAHAN Ash

venile Rider

TAYLOR Ben
WISHART Jacqueline
WHINNEY Jane
JAMES Ruby
MERCER Maggie
KENNEDY Paige

nior Rider

CUMMINS Roley
KENNEDY Dakota
WHINNEY Ed
ACKLAND Sienna
ROBERTS Sophie

dy Rider

BELCEC Debbie
TYLER Raquel
MOLONEY Joelene
MCDONALD Ayla
GLADMAN Sam
WILLIS Zoe

Rider Awards

Points

27.0000
15.0000
12.0000
11.0000
11.0000
9.0000
9.0000

6.0000
5.0000
4.0000
3.0000
2.0000
1.0000

6.0000
6.0000
4.5000
3.0000
1.5000

6.0000
5.0000
4.0000
2.5000
2.5000
1.0000

Horse Awards

Place Owner

Maiden Horse

1

CUMMINS Mellissa
PASTORAL Barloo
KIRKBY Liz
BARKER Dennis
MCMAHON Tom
LECKIE Gemma

ovice Horse

KETTNER Family

WILLIS Geoff

HAZLETT Brook
MCMAHON Tom
CUMMINS Mellissa

WILLIS Geoff-Sue

PICKERING Jason

pen Horse

NANCARROW Paige

[ZONE:4]

Horse

Maxxed Out Metallic
Trinity Contessa
Coolum Ovation
Drover

Wandilla Rebekah
KJA Perfect Moon

TC 'Tangy Cat'
Harmony Acres
Cora

Wandilla Travis
Maxxed Out Metallic
Monarchs Boot
Teles Hope

Oaks Confection

SHEAHAN A & M Sheahan Legacy

HAZLETT Brook
MCMAHON Tom
CHALKER Scott
BARTON Kristy
KETTNER Family

All Round Horse

KETTNER Family

2 WILLIS Geoff
Rookie Horse

1

KIRKBY Liz

Cora

Wandilla Travis
Ellie May
Barwalla Coco
TC 'Tangy Cat'

TC 'Tangy Cat'
Harmony Acres

Coolum Ovation

Points

7.0000
6.0000
4.0000
3.0000
3.0000
1.0000

15.0000
9.0000
8.5000
8.5000
7.0000
6.0000
6.0000

10.0000
9.0000
8.5000
8.5000
8.0000
7.0000
7.0000

15.0000
10.0000

4.0000



